two-step INTO

Stampin’ Up!'s® Two-Step Stampin’® sets allow you to
quickly and easily take your creativity to the next level.

And now, from April 1-30 only, you can purchase the

brand-new Awash with Flowers Two-Step Stampin’
set—or get it FREE when you host a $350 workshop!

117062
120549

Plus, get 20% off a selection of perfectly springy

Awash with Flowers (set of 18) [
Awash with Flowers (set of 18)

Two-Step Stampin’ sets from our current catalog:

113824
113734
111578
113258

CONTACT ME TODAY TO GET STARTED
TWO-STEPPING INTO SPRING!

94
98
101
112

Greenhouse Garden
Fifth Avenue Floral
Flower Fancy

Trendy Trees

$25.95
$24.95
$36.95
$17.95

contact information:

PattyBennett
Stampin'Up! Demonstrator
www.PattyStamps.com
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